
2017022 Gauteng North Belgrave 
WS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA991600 NWP

A1

[1] Georgina KAINDOAH

BYE

3

4
TSA991609 GC

Kelly LUMLEY

Dianie MYBURGH 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA001637

TSA001648

FS

GN

Nicole TWIGGE

Zia DOMAN 6-3, 7-6

7

8
TSA021362

A4

BYE

[6] Ntokozo ZUNGU

9

10

TSA990569

A5

[4] Samantha JOHNSON

BYE

11

12

TSA001403

TSA820037

NWP

GC

Tiffany-Anne BEUKES

Natasha VAN JAARSVELD 7-5, 6-4

13

14

TSA011401

TSA020118

GC Neo MAFUYEKA

MBALI LANGA 6-4, 3-6, 6-3

15

16

TSA001492

TSA011404

GC CELESTE BOTHA

[7] Mia SKRBINSEK 7-6, 7-5

17

18

TSA991684

A9

[5] Caitlin KLAASSEN

BYE

19

20

TSA001622

TSA981453

GC

GN

Shanae SISTENICH

Heide KOTZE 7-6, 6-0

21

22

TSA001658

TSA011381

Adetayo ADETUNJI

Nina PATIENCE 6-0, 6-1

23

24
TSA001639 GC

A12

BYE

[3] Alexis TENSFELDT

25

26

TSA980706

TSA001618

GC

LIM

[8] Michelle  NCUBE 

Takalani MOLAOA 7-6, 7-5

27

28

TSA681030

TSA991601

GN

MPUM

Petro BRUWER

Desiree JORDAAN 6-3, 3-6, 6-2

29

30

TSA010029

TSA001650

GC Christine GOUWS

Shanri NORTJE 4-6, 6-1, 6-2

31

32
TSA940376 GC

A16

BYE

[2] Shannon COX

[1] Georgina KAINDOAH

Dianie MYBURGH

6-2, 6-1

Nicole TWIGGE

[6] Ntokozo ZUNGU

6-1, 6-0

[4] Samantha JOHNSON

Tiffany-Anne BEUKES

6-0, 6-1

Neo MAFUYEKA

CELESTE BOTHA

6-2, 6-1

[5] Caitlin KLAASSEN

Heide KOTZE

Walkover

Adetayo ADETUNJI

[3] Alexis TENSFELDT

6-4, 0-6, 6-2

[8] Michelle  NCUBE 

Desiree JORDAAN

6-2, 6-0

Shanri NORTJE

[2] Shannon COX

6-2, 7-6

[1] Georgina KAINDOAH

[6] Ntokozo ZUNGU

6-3, 4-6, 7-5

[4] Samantha JOHNSON

Neo MAFUYEKA

6-2, 6-4

Heide KOTZE

[3] Alexis TENSFELDT

6-0, 6-0

[8] Michelle  NCUBE 

[2] Shannon COX

6-4, 6-2

[1] Georgina KAINDOAH

[4] Samantha JOHNSON

6-3, 7-6

[3] Alexis TENSFELDT

[8] Michelle  NCUBE 

6-0, 6-0

[4] Samantha JOHNSON

[8] Michelle  NCUBE 

6-0, 6-3

[8] Michelle  NCUBE 

[1] Georgina KAINDOAH

[3] Alexis TENSFELDT 6-1, 6-1

3/4 Playoff

[1] Georgina KAINDOAH



[6] Ntokozo ZUNGU

Neo MAFUYEKA 6-1, 6-2

Heide KOTZE

[2] Shannon COX 6-1, 6-0

[6] Ntokozo ZUNGU

[2] Shannon COX

6-0, 6-3

5/6 Playoff

[6] Ntokozo ZUNGU

Neo MAFUYEKA

Heide KOTZE 6-1, 6-1

7/8 Playoff

Neo MAFUYEKA

Dianie MYBURGH

Nicole TWIGGE 6-2, 6-2

Tiffany-Anne BEUKES

CELESTE BOTHA 6-3, 6-3

E3

BYE

Adetayo ADETUNJI

Desiree JORDAAN

Shanri NORTJE 6-0, 6-0

Nicole TWIGGE

Tiffany-Anne BEUKES

6-1, 6-3

Adetayo ADETUNJI

Shanri NORTJE

6-2, 6-2

Nicole TWIGGE

Adetayo ADETUNJI

6-0, 6-0

9/10 Playoff

Adetayo ADETUNJI

Tiffany-Anne BEUKES

Shanri NORTJE 6-0, 6-2

11/12 Playoff

Shanri NORTJE

Dianie MYBURGH

CELESTE BOTHA 6-0, 6-0

G2

BYE

Desiree JORDAAN

Dianie MYBURGH

Desiree JORDAAN

6-1, 6-2

13/14 Playoff

Dianie MYBURGH

H1

CELESTE BOTHA

BYE

15/16 Playoff

CELESTE BOTHA



I1

BYE

Kelly LUMLEY

I2

Zia DOMAN

BYE

I3

BYE

Natasha VAN JAARSVELD

MBALI LANGA

[7] Mia SKRBINSEK 7-5, 6-3

I5

BYE

Shanae SISTENICH

I6

Nina PATIENCE

BYE

Takalani MOLAOA

Petro BRUWER 6-0, 6-0

I8

Christine GOUWS

BYE

Kelly LUMLEY

Zia DOMAN

6-2, 6-1

Natasha VAN JAARSVELD

MBALI LANGA

6-3, 7-5

Shanae SISTENICH

Nina PATIENCE

6-1, 6-1

Takalani MOLAOA

Christine GOUWS

7-6, 6-1

Zia DOMAN

MBALI LANGA

6-0, 6-2

Nina PATIENCE

Takalani MOLAOA

6-2, 6-2

MBALI LANGA

Takalani MOLAOA

6-2, 5-7, 10-4

17/18 Playoff

MBALI LANGA

Zia DOMAN (Ret.)

Nina PATIENCE 6-4 (Ret.)

19/20 Playoff

Nina PATIENCE

Kelly LUMLEY

Natasha VAN JAARSVELD 6-3, 6-3

Shanae SISTENICH

Christine GOUWS 6-2, 6-0

Natasha VAN JAARSVELD

Christine GOUWS

6-4, 6-4

21/22 Playoff

Christine GOUWS

Kelly LUMLEY

Shanae SISTENICH 6-0, 6-1

23/24 Playoff

Kelly LUMLEY

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

[7] Mia SKRBINSEK

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

Petro BRUWER

BYE

M5

BYE

[7] Mia SKRBINSEK

M6

BYE

Petro BRUWER

[7] Mia SKRBINSEK

Petro BRUWER

6-2, 6-1

25/26 Playoff

[7] Mia SKRBINSEK

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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